
 
 
 
 
 

Kant.  Nachwuchstag 2015 
 

Ranglisten 
 

Samstag, 23. Mai 2015 
 
 
 

 

 
Schiessanlage Haslen 

 1



 2

Jungschützen  
   Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Auszeichnung 1. TS 2. TS Total 
 1. Ebneter Marco 97 Eggerstanden 1 1 93 90 
 2. Fässler Chiara 98 Eggerstanden 1 1 96 88 
 3. Streule Nicole 96 Meistersrüte 0 1 100 87 
 4. Kretscher Kristin 97 Gonten 1 1 93 86 
 5. Sonderegger Pascal 97 Oberegg 1 1 91 86 
 6. Räss Severin 95 Eggerstanden 0 1 87 86 
 7. Stark Marco 97 Gonten 1 1 98 85 
 8. Breitenmoser Patrik 96 Meistersrüte 1 1 98 85 
 9. Tobler Adrian 98 Oberegg 1 1 94 85 
 10. Wild Thomas 98 Meistersrüte 1 1 96 84 
 11. Wild Patrik 96 Eggerstanden 1 1 84 84 
 12. Menden Jorin 98 Gonten 0 1 92 82 
 13. Räss Natalie 96 Eggerstanden 1 1 88 82 
 14. Zimmermann Philipp 97 Meistersrüte 1 1 85 82 
 15. Gschwend Nicole 95 Haslen 0 100 81 
 16. Wild Marcel 98 Oberegg 1 1 92 80 
 17. Bürki Martin 95 Oberegg 0 92 80 
 18. Burgos Jose 96 Haslen 0 1 85 80 
 19. Seitz Manuel 98 Oberegg 1 1 92 78 
 20. Kölbener Marco 96 Meistersrüte 1 88 77 
 21. Neff Silvan 97 Gonten 0 1 94 76 
 22. Huber Josef 97 Gonten 1 80 74 
 23. Streule Timo 96 Gonten 1 88 73 
 24. Berlanda Mike 96 Oberegg 0 80 71 
 Total Teilnehmer:  24 Total Auszeichnungen 18 Kranzquote 75.00% 
 
 

Jugendschützen Stgw 90  
   Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Auszeichnung 1. TS 2. TS Total 
 1. Ulmann Rouven 0 Gonten 1 1 98 90 
 2. Ammann Jan 99 Haslen 0 1 98 83 
 3. Zimmermann Simon 99 Meistersrüte 1 1 85 83 
 4. Ulmann Hannes 1 Oberegg 1 1 85 83 
 5. Mösli Jonas 2 Oberegg 0 1 89 76 
 6. Breitenmoser Christoph 1 Meistersrüte 1 1 88 76 
 7. Hochreutener David 2 Oberegg 2 1 87 76 
 8. Federer Jonas 1 Oberegg 2 1 87 76 
 9. Neff Lukas 99 Eggerstanden 1 1 84 76 
 10. Fässler Konrad 0 Gonten 1 91 75 
 11. Mittelholzer Remo 1 Eggerstanden 1 80 75 
 12. Speck Melanie 3 Eggerstanden 1 71 74 
 13. Seitz Silvan 1 Oberegg 0 67 73 
 14. Spirig Kimi 1 Oberegg 1 86 71 
 15. Klee Roman 1 Oberegg 1 71 71 
 16. Koller Elias 1 Eggerstanden 2 90 70 
 17. Koller Daniel 0 Oberegg 2 85 69 
 18. Koller Maurus 0 Eggerstanden 2 78 69 
 19. Rohner Philip 3 Oberegg 0 96 66 
 20. Bürge Aaron 1 Eggerstanden 2 70 62 
 21. Bischofberger Pascal 2 Oberegg 0 78 61 
 22. Kölbener Martin 99 Gonten 1 68 61 
 23. Seitz Reto 2 Oberegg 0 87 59 
 24. Burgos Thomas 99 Haslen 0 80 57 
 25. Graf Larissa 2 Eggerstanden 0 64 45 
 Total Teilnehmer:  25 Total Auszeichnungen 9 Kranzquote 36.00% 
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Jugendliche Standardgewehr  
   Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Auszeichnung TS 10er 9er Total 
 1. Breitenmoser Patrick 96 Meistersrüte  1 99 7 94 
 2. Sonderegger Pascal 97 Oberegg  1 94 5 4 94 
 3. Räss Natalie 96 Eggerstanden  1 94 5 4 94 
 4. Räss Severin 95 Eggerstanden   90 3 5 91 
 5. Ebneter Marco 97 Eggerstanden   81 3 2 88 
 6. Streule Nicole 96 Meistersrüte   93 2 3 86 
 7. Gschwend Nicole 95 Haslen  94 2 2 85 
 8. Wild Patrick 96 Eggerstanden  87 1 3 82 
 9. Streule Timo 96 Gonten  89 4 78 
 10. Bürki Martin 95 Oberegg  67 2 50 
 Total Teilnehmer:  10  
 

Kursleiter   
   Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe 1. TS 2.TS Total 
 1. Messmer Silvio 81 Eggerstanden 0 97 91 
 2. Walser Lukas 89 Oberegg 0 95 91 
 3. Mittelholzer Guido 87 Haslen 0 89 86 
 4. Sonderegger Silvio 94 Oberegg 0 98 85 
 5. Züllig Jürg 89 Meistersrüte 0 85 84 
 6. Koller Yves 90 Haslen 0 83 83 
 7. Fässler Franz 62 Eggerstanden 0 85 80 
 8. Knechtle Martin 76 Gonten 0 73 71 
 Total Teilnehmer:  8 

 
Jugendschützen - Gruppenwettkampf  
 Rang Verein/Gruppe Gruppentotal Schützen Jg Heimrunde JSWS Total 
 1. Eggerstanden 1 AI 473.0 1. Neff Lukas 99 86.5 76 162.5 
 2. Mittelholzer Remo 1 82.5 75 157.5 
 3. Speck Melanie 3 79.0 74 153.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 248.0 225 473.0 
 2. Oberegg 2 AI 471.5 1. Hochreutener David 2 85.5 76 161.5 
 2. Federer Jonas 1 84.0 76 160.0 
 3. Koller Daniel 0 81.0 69 150.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 250.5 221 471.5 
 3. Oberegg 1 AI 447.0 1. Klee Roman 1 81.0 71 152.0 
 2. Ulmann Hannes 1 66.0 83 149.0 
 3. Spirig Kimi 1 75.0 71 146.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 222.0 225 447.0 
 4. Gonten 1 AI 445.0 1. Ulmann Rouven 0 85.0 90 175.0 
 2. Fässler Konrad 0 73.5 75 148.5 
 3. Kölbener Martin 99 60.5 61 121.5 
 Total Gruppenresultat 219.0 226 445.0 
 5. Eggerstanden 2 AI 399.5 1. Koller Maurus 0 77.0 69 146.0 
 2. Koller Elias 1 62.5 70 132.5 
 3. Bürge Aaron 1 59.0 62 121.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 198.5 201 399.5 
 
 

Jungschützen-Gruppenwettkampf  
 Rang Verein/Gruppe Gruppentotal Schützen Jg Heimrunde JSWS Total 
 1. Eggerstanden 1 AI 679.0 1. Ebneter Marco 97 88.5 90 178.5 
 2. Wild Patrik 96 85.5 84 169.5 
 3. Fässler Chiara 98 79.0 88 167.0 
 4. Räss Natalie 96 82.0 82 164.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 335.0 344 679.0 
 2. Gonten 1 AI 660.5 1. Kretscher Kristin 97 88.5 86 174.5 
 2. Stark Marco 97 87.0 85 172.0 
 3. Streule Timo 96 86.0 73 159.0 
 4. Huber Josef 97 81.0 74 155.0 
 Total Gruppenresultat 342.5 318 660.5 
 3. Oberegg 1 AI 655.5 1. Sonderegger Pascal 97 89.5 86 175.5 
 2. Wild Marcel 98 85.5 80 165.5 
 3. Seitz Manuel 98 80.5 78 158.5  

 
 Total Gruppenresultat 326.5 329  4. Tobler Adrian 98 71.0 85 156.0 


